DON BOSCO SCHOOLS, PUTHUPPALLY

SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2023-2024

BUS NO. 6
TIME RATE
SR NO |BUS STOP AM | PM |TWO WAONE WAY
1 |CHAKKUMOOTIL PADY 7.3| 3.4 1060 930
2 |NARAKATHODU 7.35| 3.42 1140 970
3 |KADUPPIL KAVALA 7.37| 3.42 1150 975
4 |KAVALACHIRA 7.40| 3.45 1220 1010
5 |MEENADOM SNDP 7.46| 35 1300 1050
6 |MADATHIL KAVALA 7.48| 353 1340 1070
7 |MAPPILAKUNNU 7.50| 3.58 1400 1100
8 |VENNIMALA 8.00| 4.15 1400 1100
9 |THOTTAPPALLY 8.05| 4.3 1550 1175
10 |ILLIVALAVU 8.05 4.3 1410 1105
11 |6 MILE 8.12| 4.32 1400 1100
1o  |ERUMAPETTY 820 435 | 1250 1025
13 |MANARCAD ERUMAPETTY NURSERY PADY | 8.22| 4.37 1300 1050
14 |MANARKADU POLICE STATION 8.28| 44| 1250 1025
15 |MANARKAD OLD KK ROAD 8.23| 44| 1300 1050
16 |CHERUKARYIL TUITION CENTRE 8.25| 4.45| 1400 1100
17 |MANARCADU PEEDIKAPADY 8.30] 45| 1250 1025
18 |PEEDIYACLAL TRANSFORMER 8.33| 4.53 1400 1100




